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1 36.881,400| 2019-08-30
2 7.007,466| 2019-08-30
3 20.549,700| 2019-12-06
4 3.904,443| 2019-12-06
5 26.602,515| 2020-05-28
6 5.054,476| 2020-05-28
100.000,000 | bud¥! £ gara
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100.000,000 3.452,222 3.452,222 2020-05-31
98.010,269 5.521,755 3.532,024 1.989,731| 2021-05-31
96.020,538 5.521,755 3.532,024 1.989,731| 2021-09-30
93.891,526 5.521,755 3.392,743 2.129,012| 2022-05-31
91.762,514 5.521,755 3.392,743 2.129,012] 2022-09-30
89.484,471 5.521,755 3.243,712 2.278,043] 2023-05-31
87.206,428 5,521,755 3.243,712 2.278,043| 2023-09-30
84.768,922 5.521,755 3.084,249 2.437,506| 2024-05-31
82.331,416 5.521,755 3.084,249 2.437,506| 2024-09-30
79.723,284 5.521,755 2.913,623 2.608,132| 2025-05-31
77.115,152 5,521,755 2.913,623 2.608,132| 2025-09-30
74.324,451 5.521,755 2.731,054 2.790,701| 2026-05-31
71.533,750 5.521,755 2.731,054 2.790,701| 2026-09-30
68.547,700 5.521,755 2.535,705 2.986,050| 2027-05-31
65.561,650 5.521,755 2.535,705 2.986,050| 2027-09-30
62.366,577 5.521,755 2.326,682 3.195,073| 2028-05-31
59.171,504 5.521,755 2.326,682 3.195,073| 2028-09-30
55.752,775 5.521,755 2.103,026 3.418,729| 2029-05-31
52.334,046 5.521,755 2.103,026 3.418,729| 2029-09-30
48.676,007 5.521,755 1.863,716 3.658,039| 2030-05-31
45.017,968 5.521,755 1.863,716 3.658,039] 2030-09-30
41.103,866 5.521,755 1,607,653 3.914,102] 2031-05-31
37.189,764 5.521,755 1,607,653 3.914,102| 2031-09-30
33.001,675 5.521,755 1.333,666 4.188,089| 2032-05-31
28.813,586 5.521,755 1.333,666 4.188,089| 2032-09-30
24.332,330 5.521,755 1.040,499 4.481,256| 2033-05-31
19.851,074 5.521,755 1.040,499 4.481,256| 2033-09-30
15.056,131 5.521,755 726,812 4.794,943| 2034-05-31
10.261,188 5.521,755 726,812 4.794,943| 2034-09-30
5.130,591 5.521,755 391,158 5.130,597| 2035-05-31
0,000 [y 5.521,755 391,164 5.130,591| 2035-09-30
169.104,872 69.104,872 100.000,000 | £ saxall
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1 147.800,000| 2018-04-18

2 158.100,000| 2019-04-02

3 '324.500,000] 2019-07-08

630.400,000 | LLudy! £ gara
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630.400,000 41.407,946 41.407,946 2020-05-31
585.212,099 64.420,401 19.232,500 45.187,901] 2021-05-31
540.024,198 64.420,401 19.232,500 45,187,901 2021-09-30
482,125,023 64.420,401 16.521,226 47.899,175| 2022-05-31
444.225,848 64.420,401 16.521,226 47.899,175| 2022-09-30
393.452,723 64.420,401 13.647,276 50.773,125| 2023-05-31
342.679,598 64.420,401 13.647,276 50.773,125| 2023-08-30
288.860,085 64.420,401 10.600,888 53.819,513| 2024-05-31
235.040,572 64.420,401 10.600,888 53.819,513| 2024-09-30
177.991,889 64.420,401 7.371,718 57.048,683| 2025-05-31
120.943,206 64.420,401 7.371,718 57.048,683| 2025-09-30
60.471,601 64.420,401 3.948,796 60.471,605 2026-05-31
0,000 64.420,401 3.948,800 60.471,601| 2026-08-30
814.452,758 184.052,758 630.400,000 | £ sa2all




